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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 07/14/2015 9:55 am HS Art Field Trip Cornish College of Art
Tue 07/14/2015 1:00 pm Field Trip ACME Bowling
Wed 08/26/2015 9:00 am ISP to University Bookstore Bellevue Square
Tue 09/15/2015 9:00 am JH Publications Field Trip Lynnwood Convention Center
Fri 09/18/2015 10:15 am MACK: 6th grades to The Compassion Experience, TBD
10:15-2:15
Tue 09/22/2015 11:30 am HS Biology Field Trip Meydenbauer Beach Park
Wed 09/23/2015 8:40 am HS Biology Field Trip Meydenbauer Beach Park
Mon 09/28/2015 9:00 am HS UW Library Field Trip University Of Washington
Mon 09/28/2015 9:30 am Grade 10 Field Trip /WPZoo Woodland Park Zoo
Tue 09/29/2015 10:15 am 3PTS 4th grade to Cedar River Watershed Cedar River Watershed Education Center
Fri 10/02/2015 9:00 am MACK Field Trip: 4th grades to Swans Trail Farm Corn Swan's Trail Farms
Maze, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Sat 10/03/2015 10:30 am HS Church History Field Trip North Seattle Alliance Church
Sun 10/04/2015 10:45 am HS Church History Field Trip Mt. Zion Baptist Church
Mon 10/05/2015 10:00 am 3PTS 2nd Grade Field Trip Pacific Science Center
Wed 10/07/2015 10:00 am HS Woodshop Field Trip Eastside Saw
Mon 10/12/2015 9:00 am MACK Preschool Field Trip - 2 day classes Bob's Corn
Tue 10/13/2015 12:15 pm JH Shop Field Trip Advantage Manufacturing Technologies
Wed 10/14/2015 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center
Wed 10/14/2015 9:45 am 3PTS Kindergarten to Seattle Children's Theater Seattle Children's Theatre
Thu 10/15/2015 9:00 am MACK 4th grades to Issaquah Salmon Hatchery, 9:00 Issaquah Salmon Hatchery
a.m-12:00 p.m.
Thu 10/15/2015 9:30 am 3PTS Preschool Field Trip (Mrs. Holmgren's class) Craven Farm
Fri 10/16/2015 10:00 am MACK Field Trip: Kindergarteners to Craven Farm Craven Farm
Fri 10/16/2015 12:00 pm Enviromental Science Field Trip Kelsey Creek Farm
Mon 10/19/2015 9:00 am MACK Preschool Field Trip (Mrs. Kaskes' class) Bob's Corn
Fri 10/23/2015 10:00 am MACK Preschool Field Trip (Kelly/Wasson AM Classes) |Bob's Corn
Fri 10/23/2015 12:00 pm MACK Preschool Field Trip (Kelly/Wasson PM Classes) |Mack Preschool
Sun 10/25/2015 9:00 am St Mary's Coptic Church St Mary's Coptic Church
Tue 10/27/2015 8:45 am HS Art Field Trip Redmond Skate Park
Thu 10/29/2015 12:00 pm Enviromental Science Field Trip South Treatment Plant
Sun 11/01/2015 9:30 am HS Church History Field Trip St Spiridon Orthodox Church
Tue 11/03/2015 10:10 am 3PTS 1st Grade to Pacific Science Center Pacific Science Center
Wed 11/04/2015 10:00 am 3PTS 4th Grade to Issaquah Salmon Hatchery Issaquah Salmon Hatchery
Tue 11/10/2015 10:00 am 3PTS Kindergarten to Bellevue Library Bellevue Library
Tue 11/10/2015 10:25 am 3PTS 3rd Grade to Bellevue College Plantarium Bellevue Community College
Fri 11/13/2015 10:00 am Field Trip: MACK 5th grade to Seattle Aquarium Seattle Aquarium
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Fri 11/13/2015 11:45 am Enviromental Science Field Trip Whole Foods Bellevue

Tue 11/17/2015 10:00 am MACK Field Trip: Kindergarten classes to Maltby Food Maltby Food Bank
Bank, 10-11:30

Wed 11/18/2015 1:30 pm HS Art Field Trip Bellevue Art Museum

Fri 11/20/2015 10:30 am MACK Field Trip: 3rd grades to Bellevue College Bellevue Community College
Planetarium, 10:30-11:15

Thu 12/03/2015 12:30 pm HS Jazz Band Performs at Bell Square Bellevue Square

Tue 12/08/2015 9:45 am 3PTS 3rd Grade to Museum of Flight Museum Of Flight

Wed 12/09/2015 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center

Thu 12/17/2015 9:30 am 3PTS 2nd Grade to Kirkland Performance Center Kirkland Performance Center

Wed 01/13/2016 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center

Fri 01/22/2016 9:00 am MACK Preschool Field Trip (Kelly/Wasson) Imagine Children's Museum

Wed 02/10/2016 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center

Fri 02/26/2016 8:30 am MACK Preschool Field Trip-AM classes Woodinville Fire Station

Fri 02/26/2016 12:30 pm MACK Preschool Field Trip - PM classes Woodinville Fire Station

Wed 03/09/2016 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center

Mon 04/11/2016 All Day 3PTS 5th Grade Outdoor Ed Islandwood Camp

Tue 04/12/2016 All Day 3PTS 5th Grade Outdoor Ed Islandwood Camp

Wed 04/13/2016 All Day 3PTS 5th Grade Outdoor Ed Islandwood Camp

Wed 04/13/2016 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center

Thu 04/14/2016 All Day 3PTS 5th Grade Outdoor Ed Islandwood Camp

Fri 04/22/2016 8:30 am MACK Preschool Field Trip (Mrs. Kelly-AM class) Denny Pet World

Fri 04/22/2016 8:30 am 3PTS 3rd Grade to Pioneer Farms Pioneer Farm Museum

Fri 04/22/2016 8:30 am MACK 3rd graders to Pioneer Farm, 8:30 - 5:00 Pioneer Farm Museum

Fri 04/22/2016 12:30 pm MACK Preschool Field Trip (Mrs. Kelly-PM class) Denny Pet World

Wed 05/11/2016 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center

Fri 05/13/2016 8:30 am MACK 6th graders visit to BCS Jr. High, 8:30 - 1:30 Clyde Hill Junior High Campus

Fri 05/20/2016 8:45 am MACK 6th Gr. mixer w/3 Pts., 8:45-2:30 TBD

Mon 06/06/2016 10:30 am 3PTS 2nd & 5th Grade to Seattle Tide Pools Cormorant Cove Park

Wed 06/08/2016 6:00 am HS Jubilee Reach Breakfast Jubilee Reach Center

Fri 06/10/2016

All Day

Gr 8 Activity

TBD




